
Liberty Utilities-

COMPLETION OF EDI TESTING 
This is to certify that on October 13th, 2014 

Ambit Northeast, LLC 

comp leted all of the requirements of New Hampshire 

Code of Admin istrative Rules, Section PUC 2003.01 (d). 

Deborah M. Gilbertson, Manager of Retail Choice 
Liberty Utilities (Granite Stat e Electric) Corp. 

1 5 Buttrick Rd , Londonderry NH 03053 
~--------------- -----------------~ 



Unitil 
Unitil Energy Systems, Inc 

Issued to: 
Represented by: 

Issued by: 
Represented by: 

Date: 

Electronic Data Interchange (EDD Certification 

Unitil Energy Systems (UES) 

Ambit Energy 
Jenny Dieter 

Unitil Energy Systems 
Lisa S. Glover, Energy Analyst 

October 24, 2014 

This is official notification of the successful completion of Electric EDI testing between Uniti.l 
Energy Systems and Ambit Energy. As of October 24, 2014, Unitil Energy Systems does hereby 
declare Ambit Energy as a certified EDI trading partner capable of exchanging the following 
transactions: 

810 
814 
814 
814 
814 
820 
867 
867 
997 

Invoice 
Change 
Drop 
Enrollment 
Historical Usage Request 
Payment Notification 
Historical Usage 
Monthly Usage 
Functional Acknowledgement 

[supplier] has successfully satisfied all the requirements of connectivity with Unitil Energy 
Systems. [supplier] has also proven through detailed transaction testing its understanding of the 
business rules and EDJ formats required for account maintenance, and billing (dual and LDC 
rate-ready consolidated) as described by the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission and 
using V12 version 4010 standards. 

Signa e 
,oj;)4/dai 

Date 

Lisa S. Glover 
Energy Analyst 
Unitil Service Corp. 
6 Liberty Lane West 
Hampton, NH 03842 
EL _ SupplierServices@unitil.com 




