

COMPLETION OF EDI TESTING

This is to certify that on October 13th, 2014

Ambit Northeast, LLC

completed all of the requirements of New Hampshire Code of Administrative Rules, Section PUC 2003.01(d).



Deborah M. Gilbertson, Manager of Retail Choice Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. 15 Buttrick Rd, Londonderry NH 03053



Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) Certification

Unitil Energy Systems (UES)

Issued to:

Ambit Energy

Represented by:

Jenny Dieter

Issued by:

Unitil Energy Systems

Represented by:

Lisa S. Glover, Energy Analyst

Date:

October 24, 2014

This is official notification of the successful completion of Electric EDI testing between Unitil Energy Systems and Ambit Energy. As of October 24, 2014, Unitil Energy Systems does hereby declare Ambit Energy as a certified EDI trading partner capable of exchanging the following transactions:

810	Invoice
814	Change
814	Drop
814	Enrollment
814	Historical Usage Request
820	Payment Notification
867	Historical Usage
867	Monthly Usage
997	Functional Acknowledgement

[supplier] has successfully satisfied all the requirements of connectivity with Unitil Energy Systems. [supplier] has also proven through detailed transaction testing its understanding of the business rules and EDI formats required for account maintenance, and billing (dual and LDC rate-ready consolidated) as described by the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission and using V12 version 4010 standards.

Lisa S. Glover

Energy Analyst

Unitil Service Corp.

6 Liberty Lane West

Hampton, NH 03842

EL SupplierServices@unitil.com